RSR-Ready System Status

October 2018

RSR-Ready System
Version #

AIRS
(TBD)

ARIES CA
(Version: R39)

AWARDS
(Version 3.0)

CAREWare
(TBD)

Casewatch Millennium

(TBD)

CHAMP
(Build 3.5.870)

CPCDMS?®
eClinicalWorks”
eCOMPAS

Epic

eSHARE
(Version 11.3)

NextGen"
Provide Enterprise
(Build 5.10 and above)

SCOUT
(Version 6.5)

SuccessEHS
(Not available)

Providers
in 2017

58

206

915

55

36

66

Contact

Larry Spiegel
212-417-4469

ARIES Help Desk

Yehuda Charm
212-780-1450 x8026

CAREWare Help Desk
877-294-3571

Andy Corrigan
323-460-7700 x12

Dennis Leary
973-479-3252

Ram Tackett
281-640-8023

Kelli Smith
508-836-2700 x5902

Jesse Thomas
973-773-0244 x1001

Information on the RSR

RSR
Data Quality Reports

Contact the ARIES Help Desk

Check with system representative

RSR
Data Quality Reports

Check with system representative

Check with system representative
for information on RSR and Data
Quality Reports

Check with system representative

RSR

RSR

2018 Version
Release
Timeline

October 2018

January 2019

September
2018

November 2018

November 2018

August 2018

September
2018

August 2018

December 2018

Epic has developed a feature to support providers with the creation of the RSR client-level
data file. Contact your Epic representative for more information.

79

63

29

eShare Technical
Assistance
1-888-692-6339

Technical Contact

Bret Ballinger
414-454-0161

Correen Macchi

Support Department
877-932-6301

Check with system representative

Download RSR functionality

Check with system representative

Check with system representative

Check with system representative

% This system’s RSR-Ready status is pending validation due to missing some response options.
® The RSR functionality is available to users for an additional fee. The number of providers that used eClinicalWorks is
unavailable because the system creates the TRAX .CSV files instead of an XML file.

December 2018

Not available

September
2018

September
2011

Not available


http://www.airsny.org/RSR.html
mailto:Laurence.Spiegel@health.ny.gov
http://www.airsny.org/RSR/RSR%20Submission%20Process%20via%20HCS.pdf
http://www.airsny.org/RSR/About-RSR-Completeness-Report.pdf
https://www.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CID/DOA/Pages/OA_ARIES_resources.aspx
https://www.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CID/DOA/Pages/OA_ARIES_help_desk.aspx
https://www.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CID/DOA/Pages/OA_ARIES_help_desk.aspx
http://footholdtechnology.com/
mailto:yehuda@footholdtechnology.com
http://hab.hrsa.gov/manageyourgrant/careware.html
mailto:cwhelp@jprog.com
http://hab.hrsa.gov/manageyourgrant/clientleveldata.html
http://hab.hrsa.gov/manageyourgrant/clientleveldata.html
http://www.jprog.com/wiki/Frequently-Asked-Questions.ashx
http://www.acmsinc.com/casewatch_millennium.html
mailto:acorrigan@acmsinc.com
http://www.futurebridge.net/
mailto:learyd@futurebridge.net
http://publichealth.harriscountytx.gov/Services-Programs/Programs/RyanWhite/CPCDMS
mailto:rtackett@novasystech.com
http://www.eclinicalworks.com/
mailto:kelli.smith@eclinicalworks.com
https://www.eclinicalworks.com/wp-content/uploads/2015/12/Ryan-White.pdf
http://www.e-compas.com/
mailto:jesse@rdesystems.com
https://www.e-compas.com/
https://www.epic.com/
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/doh/health/health-topics/aids-hiv-eshare.page
mailto:eshareinfo@health.nyc.gov
mailto:eshareinfo@health.nyc.gov
https://www.nextgen.com/
https://www.community.nextgen.com/SuccessCommunityLogin
http://www.ncslive.com/rsr
http://www.providecm.com/
mailto:bret.ballinger@grouptech.com
mailto:cmacchi@nextgen.com
http://www.greenwayhealth.com/solution/chc-electronic-health-records/

